TIME

9:30-9:45 AM

9:45-10:30 AM

10:30 -10:45 AM

10:45-11:30 PM

11:30-12:00 PM

12:00-12:15PM

12:15-12:30 PM

12:30-12:45 PM

12:45-1:00 PM

1:00-1:15 PM

1:15-1:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

Q

TILLAMOOK BAY

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Board Retreat Agenda

October 1, 2024
9:30AM - 3:30PM

Rm 214/215

AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER
Coffee, Pastries
President Jarrell’s Goals and Progress Review Paul J.
2023 — 2024 Board Goals Review Paul J.
2024 — 2025 Board Goals Development Paul J.

Lunch

Break

Construction Updates: HEB, CIT

Board and LT

Jason L. / Paul J.

Finance and Payroll Updates Shari M.
Cybersecurity/IT Updates Sheryl N.
Equity Work Updates Britta L.

Break

Campus Climate/Employee Engagement Paul J. / Erin M.
Accreditation/Mission Fulfillment Paul J. / Erin M.

Student-focused Fun

Rhoda H. / Peter W.



